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Gene Aliases:

Chromosome Location:
UniGene ID:

Species:

Species Specific ID (Flybase ID):
Type:

Detection Label:

ProductType:

Assay Details More Information

Assay Details

Gene Symbol: RPL13A
Interrogated Sequence

RefSeq

GenBank mRNA

-
RPL13A

ribosomal protein L13a

L13A, TSTA1

Chr.19: 49487554 - 49492308 on Build GRCh38
Hs.523185

Human

4
Alexa Fluor 488

PrimeFlow Probe Set Control

NM_001270491.1
NM_012423.3
NR_073024.1
AB082924.1
AKO056837.1
AK130605.1
AK222747.1
AK291120.1
AK297859.1
BC000514.2
BC000847.1
BC001675.2
BC001836.2
BC004900.2
BC013230.1
BC032107.2
BC062537.1
BC065236.1
BC070223.1
BC071929.1
BC105605.1
BG536330.1
BQ069994.1

ENST00000391857.0

Translated Protein
NP_001257420.1

NP_036555.1

Assay ID

Size

Availability

Catalog #

Price (EUR)
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IMAGE Clone ID

2822802

2961667

2961667

4908022

6161599

6736442

5808487

6726477
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VA4-13187-PF
40tests v
Made To Order
PF-204
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More Information

Set Membership:

Panther Classification:

Gene Ontology Categories:

»
Endogenous Controls

Molecular Function -

>
RNA binding protein
?

nucleic acid binding
ribosomal protein

Function(s) » Process(es) w
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