



[See other RPL13A EBGEX Assays >](#)

Gene Symbol: [RPL13A](#)
Gene Name: ribosomal protein L13a
Gene Aliases: L13A, TSTA1
Chromosome Location: Chr. 19: 49487554 - 49492308 on Build GRCh38
UniGene ID: [Hs.523185](#)
Species: Human
Species Specific ID (Flybase ID): -
Type: 4
Detection Label: Alexa Fluor 488
ProductType: PrimeFlow Probe Set Control

Assay ID VA4-13187-PF
Size 40 tests
Availability Made To Order
Catalog # PF-204
Price (EUR) [Contact Us](#)
[Check your price >](#)

[Assay Details](#) [More Information](#)

Assay Details

Gene Symbol: RPL13A			
Interrogated Sequence		Translated Protein	IMAGE Clone ID
RefSeq	NM_001270491.1	NP_001257420.1	
	NM_012423.3	NP_036555.1	
	NR_073024.1		
GenBank mRNA	AB082924.1	-	
	AK056837.1	-	
	AK130605.1	-	
	AK222747.1	-	
	AK291120.1	-	
	AK297859.1	-	
	BC000514.2	-	2822802
	BC000847.1	-	
	BC001675.2	-	2961667
	BC001836.2	-	2961667
	BC004900.2	-	
	BC013230.1	-	
	BC032107.2	-	
	BC062537.1	-	4908022
	BC065236.1	-	6161599
	BC070223.1	-	6736442
	BC071929.1	-	5808487
	BC105605.1	-	6726477
	BG536330.1	-	
	BQ069994.1	-	
ENST00000391857.0	-		

[Explore now](#)



More Information

Set Membership:

➤
Endogenous Controls

Panther Classification:

Molecular Function -

➤
RNA binding protein
➤
nucleic acid binding
➤
ribosomal protein

Gene Ontology Categories:

Function(s) ▼ Process(es) ▼